
WTM London Services
WTM London Customer Services

T: +44 (0)20 8271 2158
E: exhibitor.helpline@reedexpo.co.uk
W: www.wtmlondon.com

Accommodation

HotelMap
Adam
T: +44 20 7292 2320
E: Adam.VIP@HotelMap.com

Audio Visual

Aztec Event Services
T: +44 (0) 20 7803 4000
E: sales@aztecuk.com
Online Ordering Link

Audio Visual

DB Systems
T: +44 (0) 845 226 3083- Ext 107
E: hiredesk@dbsystems.co.uk
Online Ordering Link

Electrics

Freeman UK
T: +44 (0) 207 598 5510
E: tim.oconnell@freemanco.com
Online Ordering Link

Furniture

Europa International
T: +44 (0)20 8676 0062 
E: sales@europainternational.com
Online Ordering Link

Freight, Lifting and Logistics

ILS
T: 02476 337945
E: kelly@i-l-s.co.uk 

Furniture

Concept Furniture International
T: +44 (0)1299 254 090
E: tilly@conceptfurniture.co.uk
Online Ordering Link

Furniture 

Freeman
T: +44 (0)2477 601601
W: EMEA.ExhibitorServices@freemanco.com
Online Ordering Link

Furniture

Thorns Group
T: +44 (0) 208 801 4444
E: emily@thorns.co.uk
Online Ordering Link

Graphics

Freeman UK
E: EMEA.Exhibitorservices@freemanco.com
Online Ordering Link

Head of Sales 

Jonathan Hull
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7125
E: jonathan.hull@reedexpo.co.uk 

Insite Graphics

T: +44 (0)207 096 3201
E: Hannah@insitegraphics.co.uk
Online Ordering Link

Internet & Telecoms

T: +44 (0) 207 069 440
E: itc@excel.london
Online Ordering Link

Operations

E: operations@reedexpo.co.uk 

Perton Signs

T: +44 (0) 20 8992 5775
Website Link

Photography 

North & South Halls
Michael Machalepis
T: +44 (0) 208 948 3317 / +44 (0) 7831 242 061
E: mm@mercurymultimedia.co.uk 

Public Relations

Natalia Hartmann
PR and Press Executive
T: +44 (0)208 439 5535
E: natalia.hartmann@reedexpo.co.uk 

Public Relations 

Paul Nelson
PR and Press Manager
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7032
E: paul.nelson@reedexpo.co.uk

Rigging

T: +44 (0) 207 069 440
E: rigging@excel.london
Online Ordering Link

Room Hire

WTM – Olivia Day
T: +44 (0)208 910 7180
E: olivia.day@reedexpo.co.uk

Shell Scheme Construction

Freeman UK
T: +44 (0) 2476 309 236
E: EMEA.Exhibitorservices@freemanco.com
Online Ordering Link

Stand & Hospitality Catering

ExCeL Hospitality
T: +44 (0) 207 069 4100
E: wtm@excelhospitality.london
Online Ordering Link

Visitor scanner

WTM – Carrie Lee
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7158
E: carrie.lee@reedexpo.co.uk

https://shop.aztecuk.com/
http://www.dbsystems.co.uk/book/
https://freemansso.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk/Account/Login?ReturnUrl=%2F%3FsiteUrl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk%26gotoShow%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk
https://www.europainternational.com/
https://www.conceptfurniture.co.uk/world-travel-market/
https://freemansso.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk/Account/Login?ReturnUrl=%2F%3FsiteUrl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk%26gotoShow%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk
https://www.thorns.co.uk/
https://freemansso.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk/Account/Login?ReturnUrl=%2F%3FsiteUrl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk%26gotoShow%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk
https://www.insitegraphics.co.uk/
http://www.excel.london/webshop
https://www.pertonsigns.com/exhibition-stand-graphics-0
https://www.excel.london/webshop
https://freemansso.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk/Account/Login?ReturnUrl=%2F%3FsiteUrl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk%26gotoShow%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Flondonwtm.exhibitionarchitect.co.uk
https://excellondonhospitality.exhibitorcatering.co.uk/


Sponsorship

Ben Dunster
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7789
E: benjamin.dunster@reedexpo.co.uk

Africa

Wellah Ellis
Sales Manager
T: + 971 4 364 2813
E: wellah.ellis@reedexpo.ae 

Africa Private Region 

Natalia Javkin
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)20 8439 5146
E: Natalia.javkin@reedexpo.co.uk 

WTM London Services

Asia/ Asia Pacific

Abigal Fletcher
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7982
E: Abigail.fletcher@reedexpo.co.uk

India

Rupali Narasinham
Sales Manager
T: +91 (120) 434 7249 / +91 (98) 1079 9322
E: Rupali.Narasimhan@reedexpo.co.uk

Europe - Mediterranean, Scandinavia
& Western Europe (Inc. UK & Ireland) 

Lucie Winter
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7156
E: lucie.winter@reedexpo.co.uk

Europe - Mediterranean, Scandinavia &
Western Europe (Inc. UK & Ireland)

Charlotte Frost
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)208 910 7987
T: charlotte.frost@reedexpo.co.uk

Italy & Eastern Europe

Laura Vettore
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7021
E: laura.vettore@reedexpo.co.uk 

Turkey

Abigal Fletcher
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7982
E: Abigail.fletcher@reedexpo.co.uk 

North America

Lisa Hopgood
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7961
E: Lisa.hopgood@reedexpo.co.uk 

Caribbean

Danielle Bennett
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7967
E: danielle.bennett@reedexpo.co.uk

Middle East

Wellah Ellis
Sales Manager
T: + 971 4 364 2813
E: wellah.ellis@reedexpo.ae 

International Hub inc. Car Hire

Alla Melnychuk
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0) 20 8910 7750
E: alla.melnychuk@reedexpo.co.uk 

Luxury

Maria Di-Pasquale
Sales Executive
T: +44 (0)208 910 7031
E: maria.di-pasquale@reedexpo.co.uk

Travel Forward

Peter Walker
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0)208 439 5410
E: peter.walker@reedexpo.co.uk 

Brazil & South America

Bianca Pizzolito
Sales Executive
T: +5511 3060-4979
E: bianca.pizzolito@reedexpo.com.br

Key Accounts Sales Director

Shane Hannam
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7086
E: shane.hannam@reedexpo.co.uk 

Key Account Manager

Tom Crawford
T: +44 (0)20 8439 5489
E: tom.crawford@reedexpo.co.uk 

Key Account Manager

Conan Jal
T: +44 (0)20 8910 7075
E: conan.jal@reedexpo.co.uk

Asia / Asia Pacific 

Ranju Singh
Sales Manager
T: +44 (0) 208 910 7771
E: ranju.singh@reedexpo.co.uk 




